XXV CARRERA MTB INFANTIL CERCEDILLA

5 Septiembre 2021

BENJAMINES - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados (20)
Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

XN O~ WIN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

46
36
53
50
55
52
57
58
47
44
40
60
54
45
59
43
41
49
19
51

Martin GARCIA DEL CASTILLO
Marcos SALGADO GONZALEZ
Victor LOPEZ LOPEZ

Jorge GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
Rafael PEREZ PAREDES

Javier LOPEZ JIMENEZ

Jorge SANCHEZ DOMINGO
Pablo SOBRINO LOPEZ-BELMONTE
Simon GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
Hector BLANCO LOPEZ

Rocio DELEYTO GARCIA

Mark TIPLE ONTIU

Gonzalo NIETO YARZA
Guillermo CAMACHO BERMEJO
David TIPLE ONTIU

Gonzalo BARRUECO

Alba LOPEZ MATOS

Hugo GIL DOMINGUEZ

Vicente GIJON MUNOZ

lvan IMBERNON SANZ

Pto
CAT cart

BJ-M 1
BJ-M 2
BJ-M 3
BJ-M 4
BJ-M 5
BJ-M 6
BJ-M 7
BJ-M 8
BJ-M 9
BJ-M 10
BJ-F 1
BJ-M 11
BJ-M 12
BJ-M 13
BJ-M 14
BJ-M 15
BJ-F 2
BJ-M 16
BJ-M 17
BJ-M 18

TIEMPO

0:19:27
0:23:54
0:28:17
0:28:29
0:29:07
0:29:29
0:29:31
0:31:00
0:31:00
0:31:53
0:32:12
0:32:52
0:33:01
0:33:11
0:33:45
0:34:10
0:35:01
0:38:21
0:40:45
0:44:12

km/h
15,42
12,55
10,61
10,53
10,30
10,18
10,16
9,68
9,68
9,41
9,32
9,13
9,09
9,04
8,89
8,78
8,57
7,82
7,36
6,79
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CLUB

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
CERCEDILLA MTB COMMUNITY
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CERCEDILLA MTB COMMUNITY
CERCEDILLA MTB COMMUNITY
SANSE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CERCEDILLA MTB COMMUNITY
INDIVIDUAL

CERCEDILLA MTB COMMUNITY
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

IINDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Cercedilla

Pinto

Navacerrada
Cercedilla

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Navacerrada
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Cercedilla
Galapagos

Madrid

Los Molinos



